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

NOW LEASING
Newly remodeled and re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 
2 baths.)

$45.00 and Up
Adjoining schools, shop­ 
ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn­ 
ished apartments available.

CHILDREN WELCOME
Sheridon Gardens

462 East 231st TE 4-7278
Weekdays 8:30 io S
Sundays 12:00 to 4

Brand New
Large 2 Bedrm. Ap^t. 
Carpet 

Drapes
Built-lns

J BIM North of Torrance Blvd.' 
Just Went of Hpart of Torrance

615 AMAPOLA

$55 A MONTH Apartments furn­ 
ished or unfurnished. 930 Arling­ 
ton. FA 00636.

$1475 WEEK, 1 bedroom, newly 
drcorated, close to school and 
bus. Monthly rate available. 20413 
S. Vermont. DA 4-J553.

$$ QUICK CASH $$
FURNITURE ANTIQUE*.

WA 5-1515

i ROCKS, rough and finished. Opal* 
I for jewelry, also hand-made mas. 
I 411 S. Pacific Cst. Hwv. Redondo. 
' FR 2-6344

$95, BRAND NEW 2 bdrm. Carport, 
hdwd. (Irv (Must have rugs.) In­ 
quire 1629 W. 226th St. Weekdays, 
1633 W. 226th on Sunday.

$70, ~MODERN~l bedrom~Aclults 
Quiet, garbage disposal, garage. 
605 Cola Ave.

$105 Mo. Water Paid

__ OS 5-0367
if ~ DELUXE * 

$74.50   $89.50
 1 AND 2 BEDROOMS 

FURNISHED - UNFURNISHED 
SPACIOUS-LUXURY- PRESTIGE

Nrar College. Schools 
Shopping and Golf Course

ROYAL YUKON APTS.
16120 YUKON AVE. 

(Between Crenshaw and Prarle)

MO, DELUDE 1 bedroom apts. Dis­ 
posal, shower and ,tun, carpet. 
1 child ok. Weekly payments ac­ 
cepted. FA 8-0242. 15W. 226th 
St., Torrance.

9BDRM.dupeK, CentraTor 
ranee, very rl*in, garage. Adults 
only FA 1-5949.

145, 1-BEDROOM, water and trash 
paid, no pets. Available Nov. 15. 
75332 Cypress, Lomlta.

Apartments for Rent
(Furnished) 120

$85 ~
Modern I-Bedroom

Garage oak floors, fuinace and 
shower. 1-story with front and 
rear entrance. Spacious lawn*. 

JOSANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
Mgr. 1435 W. 219th St.

__FA 8-8502____ 

$Tal5~WEEK
$69.50 Month

\ Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School ana Bus

DA 4-2553
$90, MODERN carpeted, ce!ling~to

floor drapes, 2.1520 Arlington, FR
8-4266 Eves. FR 8-6880

$90,"PATIO ~TYPer~llVe ~new7~i 
bedrm. Celling to floor drapes, 
carpeted. 23520 Arlington, call 
FR 8 4266.

Rentals (Commercial) 129
$75. OFFICE In patio type Medical- 

Dental building. 2 rooms, drap«d, 
heat, lights & lanltor service. 
FR 84226, Evenings FR 1-6880.

GENERAL ELECTRIC Hot Point 
Refrigerator Deluxe 1961 large 
family *'"£, separate door for 
treezer,< frost free refrigerator, 
still has <ju; , .'inter. Used only 6 

weeks. Moving, must saclflce. You 
can hnvo (or balance I owr bank 
$186.84 or take over payments 
$9.50 month. Nothing for my 
equity, no cash needed, delivered 
free, tee at 14111 S. .Vermont. 
DA 44294

$100 MONTH, newly redecorated of­ 
fice. 750 sq ft on Crenshaw. 
Shopping center location. 23*10 
Crenshaw Blvd. DA 5-0716.

GROCERY Store a. dwelling for 
lease, $115 month,

TI 8-5311

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131
WAREHOUSE SPACE for rent. 1WO 

sq. ft. Downtown area. PA 84930.

RCA WHIRPOOL automatic wash­ 
er 1961 Deluxe Model, 2 cycle, 
deluxe Hnt filter, gentle action 
cycle all extras, used only 6 
weeks. You can have for small 
balance I owe bank, S1V.86 or 
take over bank payments J9.50 
month. Nothing for mv equity. 
No cash needed. Has 5 year 
warranty. See at 14111 S. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-4294.

22^U~FT"IlPRlGlHT'~FREE2ER 
A-l CONDITION, NEARLY NEW. 
MUST SELL. W75. FR 6-M11.

WESTINGHOUSE washer   dryer 
comb. Excellent condition. Retail 
price $795 Will sacrifice for $200. 

TE 5-8706

SERVEL refrigerator and GaffeV- 
Sattler apt si?c range. Both 
excellent condition $90. 

FR 4-0618

LUCE NEW automatic washer. Cus­ 
tom Imperial Frlgidaire. Char­ 
coal color. $100. 379-7133.

Auto Repairing ItS Auto Repairing 193

Free Broke Adjustment
with Motor Tune-up

6-Cyl. .... $6.00* 8-Cyl. .... $9.95* 

Transmission Tune-up . .. $8.75*
 Labor Only

PRINTING PRESS 
9x12 Snapper, complete small lob 
shop.

PL 5-618J

FAIRCHILD 24 airplane, 4 place, 
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